
2024-02-10

Sélectif Régional Slalom (Double)

20120321 - Course n°1 - 85610 Cugand-clisson

Catégorie M

C1D

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 4 Rachel Clavreul-zerbib Canoe Kayak Clisson 147.51+2 - 149.51 629.15 595

C1H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 12 Lohan Goulhot Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 159.84+2 - 161.84 1009.9

4

1111.1

9

2 15 Evan Odot S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 181.95+6 - 187.95 1330.4

8

1009.6

4

3 16 Noah Morand C.k. Chateau Thebaud 181.98+10 - 191.98 1379.9

5

1456.9

2

4 18 Marceau Juliot Canoe Kayak De Vertou 205.67+20 - 225.67 1793.5

5

-

5 19 Noam Aguesse Getigne Canoe Kayak 218.81+8 - 226.81 1807.5

4

-

6 20 Leo Chevalier Canoe Kayak Ambrieres 238.89+4 - 242.89 2004.9

4

-

7 21 Gabriel Millier S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 238.35+62 - 300.35 2710.3

4

-

8 22 Antoine Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson 253.91+160 - 413.91 4104.4

4

-

9 23 Victorien Pottier Canoe Kayak Ambrieres - - Abd - -

C2H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 5 Denis Delhommeau - Eliott

Bourreau

C.k. Chateau Thebaud 248.2+66 - 314.2 2705.0

3

-

C2M

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 0 Louise Landerretche - Noha

Drouard

C.k. Chateau Thebaud - - Abd - -

http://www.ffck.org


INV

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 8 Brieuc Dupont Tierce Canoe Kayak 197.33+68 - 265.33 - -

K1D

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 3 Rachel Clavreul-zerbib Canoe Kayak Clisson 121.97+4 - 125.97 460.11 462.19

2 9 Louise Landerretche C.k. Chateau Thebaud 151.6+2 - 153.6 775.29 779.56

3 10 Chloe Masseau Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 162.07+4 - 166.07 917.54 1248.8

4 11 Nora Curutchet S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 170.38+8 - 178.38 1057.9

6

1516.1

5 12 Louna Le Joncour Jarny Club Nautique Bouchemaine 174.9+4 - 178.9 1063.9 -

6 13 Elisa Guinut Club Nautique Bouchemaine 169.65+22 - 191.65 1209.3

4

2000.7

7 14 Romane Le Roux Brivet Canoe Kayak 232.86+4 - 236.86 1725.0

6

-

8 15 Adele Picherit Club Nautique Ecouflant 283.05+166 - 449.05 4145.5

5

-

9 16 Eva Fonteneau Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

244.1+254 - 498.1 4705.0

7

-

10 17 Valentine Rousseau Getigne Canoe Kayak - - Abd - -

11 17 Lea Poupelin Canoe Kayak De Vertou - - Abd - -

12 17 Kahina AÏt Oufkir S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire - - Abd - -

K1H

Place Scratch Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur

1 24 Evan Odot S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 129.39+6 - 135.39 768.34 807.59

2 25 Noha Drouard C.k. Chateau Thebaud 128.63+8 - 136.63 784.32 762.96

3 28 Aristide Baraton Nantes Atlantique Canoe Kayak 133.72+6 - 139.72 824.15 -

4 32 Lohan Goulhot Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 140.53+2 - 142.53 860.38 755.7

5 36 Swann Dubois Brivet Canoe Kayak 144.49+2 - 146.49 911.42 -

6 38 Augustin Blin Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 147.86+0 - 147.86 929.08 973.03

7 39 Felice Beillard Canoe Kayak Des Ponts De Ce 149.6+0 - 149.6 951.51 -

8 41 Denis Delhommeau C.k. Chateau Thebaud 142.74+8 - 150.74 966.2 1684.9

3

9 45 Marceau Juliot Canoe Kayak De Vertou 148.99+4 - 152.99 995.21 1674.0

1

10 46 Leon Bourdaud C.k. Chateau Thebaud 152.56+2 - 154.56 1015.4

4

1163.1

2

11 47 Tobias Grolleau Canoe Kayak Des Ponts De Ce 148.24+8 - 156.24 1037.1 -



12 48 Noah Morand C.k. Chateau Thebaud 151.59+6 - 157.59 1054.5 1114.0

2

13 49 Eliott Bourreau C.k. Chateau Thebaud 157.89+4 - 161.89 1109.9

3

1827.1

7

14 51 Jules Berthaud Club Nautique Bouchemaine 167.99+8 - 175.99 1291.6

8

-

15 52 Noam Aguesse Getigne Canoe Kayak 166.08+10 - 176.08 1292.8

4

1533.5

9

16 53 Lahcen Ibrir Brivet Canoe Kayak 173.73+6 - 179.73 1339.8

9

-

17 54 Tom Berger Club Canoe Kayak De Suce Sur Erdre 170.66+10 - 180.66 1351.8

8

-

18 55 Leandre Bordeau U.s.f. Ck La Fleche 176.16+8 - 184.16 1396.9

9

-

19 56 Celestin Michaud Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

179.32+6 - 185.32 1411.9

5

-

20 57 Leo Chevalier Canoe Kayak Ambrieres 179.27+8 - 187.27 1437.0

8

-

21 58 Arthur Combat Club Nautique Bouchemaine 182.99+6 - 188.99 1459.2

5

3212.2

3

22 59 Sacha Daniel Club C.k Montreuil Juigne 129.31+60 - 189.31 1463.3

8

807.08

23 60 Alexandre Maricel Canoe Kayak Clisson 180.92+10 - 190.92 1484.1

3

2454.4

3

24 61 Clement Chauvin Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 195.73+10 - 205.73 1675.0

3

-

25 62 Gabriel Millier S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 198.09+10 - 208.09 1705.4

5

1376.7

1

26 63 Paul Ouvrard Club Nautique Bouchemaine 161.27+54 - 215.27 1798.0

1

-

27 64 Antoine Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson 157.89+60 - 217.89 1831.7

8

1693

28 65 Marius Grignard Canoe Kayak Club Sabolien 217.78+2 - 219.78 1856.1

4

-

29 66 Victorien Pottier Canoe Kayak Ambrieres 161.57+60 - 221.57 1879.2

1

-

30 67 Charlie Bouec-hamon S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 215.2+8 - 223.2 1900.2

2

2406.0

3

31 68 Liam Joly Club Canoe Kayak De La

Boulogne-rocheserviere

172.48+58 - 230.48 1994.0

6

-

32 69 Axel Rochais-barre Canoe Kayak Clisson 180.19+54 - 234.19 2041.8

9

-

33 70 Louis Penot Canoe Kayak Clisson 240.04+4 - 244.04 2168.8

5

-

34 72 Martin Benize Nantes Atlantique Canoe Kayak 149.64+116 - 265.64 2447.2

8

-

35 73 Tom Marchand Canoe Kayak Des Ponts De Ce 162.15+106 - 268.15 2479.6

4

-

36 75 Timeo Perraud S.n.o.s. C.k. St Nazaire 231.89+114 - 345.89 3481.7

2

-

37 77 Gaël Pavillon Club Nautique Ecouflant 306.12+114 - 420.12 4438.5

5

-

38 78 Nao Poidevin Club Nautique Ecouflant 263.32+260 - 523.32 5768.8

2

-



39 79 Gaston Simon Club Nautique Ecouflant 307.08+362 - 669.08 7647.6

9

-

40 80 Lucien Cormier Club Nautique Ecouflant - - Abd - -


